附表7：
广州大学2020年硕士研究生复试结果公布表（第二批）

学院名称：物理与电子工程学院

	专业名称
	考生
姓名
	考生编号
	性别
	初试
总分
	复试
成绩
	录取成绩
[（初试成绩总和/5）*0.5+复试成绩*0.5]
	录取成绩本
专业内排名
	是否学院
拟录取

	课程与教学论
	陈泽
	104870000132788
	女
	351
	88.28
	79.24
	1
	拟录取

	理论物理
	林世青
	105610200008354
	男
	327
	86.20
	75.80
	1
	拟录取

	理论物理
	朱婉情
	104870000136334
	女
	309
	85.64
	73.72
	2
	拟录取

	理论物理
	余沛伟
	144300012000123
	男
	323
	72.80
	68.70
	3
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	




